
 

NOM PRENOM CATEGORIE COURSES TEMPS POINTS PLACE

ALBOUY Katleen Juniors 200 pap 2'26"05 1127 1

ASSOUANE Bilel benjamins 100 Pap 1'35"13 333 12

AZZIOU Sami Minimes 200 Pap 2'33"01 841 2

BARNABE Emma Benjamins 200 DOS 3'04"42 668 6

BARRIERE Arthur benjamins 100 Brasse 1'44"25 376 10

BARRIERE Alice Cadettes 400 NL 4'48"93 1028 3

BARRIERE Sophie Minimes 200 Brasse 2'59"09 982 3

BROCHEUX Denis Masters 200 Brasse 3'37"66 382 12

CHAMBRAUD Charles Minimes 200 Dos 2'28"33 926 2

CONUS Paul Masters 100 Pap 1'11"06 825 6

DA SILVA Jules benjamins 100 NL 1'24"60 340 10

DAID Sofiane Masters 100 Brasse 1'06"79 1176 1

DELOMEZ Romain Juniors 200 4N 2'22"08 1020 2

DESIDERIO David Masters 100 Dos

DESROCHES Vincent Masters 100 4N 1'24"01 587 8

FERNANA Oussama Minimes 400 NL 4'48"27 854 6

FOUQUE-THAI Anais Poussins 100 BRASSE 1'55"74 402 8

FOUQUE-THAI Rachel Benjamins 200 Pap 3'48"88 240 10

GABRIELLI Naomy Juniors 200 4N 3'25"46 457 9

GINTER Valérie Masters 100 DOS 1'20"21 845 4

HADJ KACEM Youcef Minimes 200 Pap 3'18"25 360 10

HADJ KACEM Yasmine Poussins 100 DOS DSQ Ni

HOAREAU Nicolas Masters 100 NL 1'05"98 778 7

KEGEL Francis Masters 100 4N 1'14"70 817 4

KHALED Salma Benjamins 400 NL 6'23"55 449 8

KHALED Mouna Poussins 100 4N 2'03"11 118 10

KOSTIC Dragan Masters 200 Dos 3'29"07 296 12

LANCELOT Sebastien Masters 200 Brasse 3'04"30 684 7

MANIS Helin Minimes 200 Dos 2'48"36 853 3

MARTINEZ Myriam Minimes 200 Brasse 1'28"77 880 3

MEHATS Micaela Minimes 200 4N 2'40"53 869 4

MOUROT Léa Minimes 100 Pap 1'16"93 866 4

NARVOR Brunilde Poussins 100 NL 1'36"62 302 8

NOVAK Emma benjamins 100 4N 1'19"83 883 2

NOVAK Anais Poussins 100 Pap 1'47"97 263 9

OUBENAISSA Elyas benjamins 200 4N 3'05"05 490 12

OUBENAISSA Elyas benjamins 4x 200 NL

PIAU Amandine Masters 200 brasse 3'26"13 699 7

QUIATOL Maellys benjamins 100 NL 1'08"62 925 4

SEMMAR Dalys benjamins 400 NL 6'20"34 310 11

VOIVENEL Arnaud Masters 100 Dos 1'13"66 813 7
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ALBOUY Katleen

MEHATS Micaela 4x100 nl 4'19"77 1035 3

BARRIERE Alice

BARRIERE Sophie

PIAU Amandine

FOUQUE-THAI Rachel 4x100 NL 5'13"75 670 7

BARNABE Emma

GABRIELLI Naomy

DELOMEZ Romain

CONUS Paul 4x100 NL 4'03"28 940 6

FERNANA Oussama

AZZIOU Sami

HADJ KACEM Youcef

BROCHEUX Denis 4X100 NL 5'04"32 524 12

DESROCHES Vincent

DESIDERIO David

ALBOUY Katleen

MEHATS Micaela 4X200 NL 9'19"59 1047 2

BARRIERE Sophie

BARRIERE Alice

BARNABE Emma

PIAU Amandine 4X200 NL 11'40"88 574 9

FOUQUE-THAI Rachel

GABRIELLI Naomy

DELOMEZ Romain

CONUS Paul 4X200 NL 9'04"56 895 7

FERNANA Oussama

AZZIOU Sami

OUBENAISSA Elyas

SEMMAR Dalys 4x200 NL 11'51"15 367 12

BARRIERE Arthur

ASSOUANE Bilel

ALBOUY Katleen

BARRIERE Sophie 4X100 4N 4'54"77 1005 4

MOUROT Léa

BARRIERE Alice

BARNABE Emma

PIAU Amandine 4X100 4N 6'02"77 609 8

FOUQUE-THAI Rachel

GABRIELLI Naomy

INTERCLUBS TOUTES CATEGORIES

Asnières & Clichy

7 & 8 Novembre 2015

2 / 4



 

NOM PRENOM CATEGORIE COURSES TEMPS POINTS PLACE

DELOMEZ Romain

DAID Sofiane 4X100 4N 4'24"62 987 5

AZZIOU Sami

FERNANA Oussama

DESIDERIO David

BROCHEUX Denis 4X100 4N 5'25"80 609 11

HADJ KACEM Youcef

DESROCHES Vincent

ALBOUY Katleen

BARRIERE Alice

MARTINEZ Myriam

GINTER Valérie

MANIS Helin 10 x 50 NL 5'06"86 1027 2

MOUROT Léa

NOVAK Emma

MEHATS Micaela

QUIATOL Maellys

BARRIERE Sophie

BARNABE Emma

KHALED Mouna

FOUQUE-THAI Rachel

HADJ KACEM Yasmine

GABRIELLI Naomy 10 X 50 NL 6'32"78 618 8

NARVOR Brunilde

NOVAK Emma

FOUQUE-THAI Anais

KHALED Salma

PIAU Amandine

CHAMBRAUD Charles

HOAREAU Nicolas

FERNANA Oussama

KEGEL Francis

CONUS Paul 10 X 50 NL 4'37"53 990 4

VOIVENEL Arnaud

LANCELOT Sebastien

AZZIOU Sami

DAID Sofiane

DELOMEZ Romain
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DESIDERIO David

ASSOUANE Bilel

SEMMAR Dalys

KOSTIC Dragan

BARRIERE Arthur 10 x 50 NL 5'45"38 646 11

BROCHEUX Denis

DA SILVA Jules

DESROCHES Vincent

OUBENAISSA Elyas

HADJ KACEM Youcef

TOTAL 37 607
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